PCE data sheet

article#
article description

description long

country of origin
customs number
packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0

Amperage according to
UL/CSA (for UL-version)

Number of poles

Clock hour position
Identification colour
Degree of protection (IP)
Connection system
Construction type

Angle of plug

Material

Contact material

Surface treatment contacts

a

b

c

wire flexible

wire solid

contact screws
connecting screws
dismantling length
stripping length
temperature resistance

T €@ UK

52392-5k

CEE-inlet wall mount 30A 2P3W 5h IP67 UL
CEE-inlet wall mount 30A 2P3W 5h IP67 UL

(PCE330BS5W)

housing material: PA6

rated current: 30A

number of poles: 2P3W (3p)
clock position: 5h

rated voltage: 277Vac
contacts: brass

connection technology: screw terminals

IP protection class: IP67
according to UL1682

UL-product category: QLIW / QLIW7

UL-file number: E252008
AT

85366990

5

5

EC001319
30A

3

5h

Grey

IP67

Screwed terminal

Surface mounted device plug
Angled

Plastic

CuZn

Untreated

5.91 inch
4.09 inch
3.66 inch
14-10 AWG
2,5-10 mm?
9.74 Ibf-in
9.74 Ibf-in
1.97 inch
0.47-0.55 inch
-13-176 °F

M25 (M32)
Q

b = Hohe / height
Neigung / angle = 15°

Connection
tothe future

2 80/3.15
b 70/2.76
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https:/www.pcelectric.atishop/en/?func=detail &artnr
=52392-5k
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